

	DATA SHEET	N. 526
		Data 09/03/2020

PRODUCT NAME	MEZZELUNE AL GRANCHIO		
DESCRIPTION	FROZEN FILLED EGG PASTA		
COD.	526		
BARCODE	8056389435263		
INGREDIENTS	Dough ingredients: Durum WHEAT semolina, TYPE 00 FLOUR, EGGS, water, salt. Stuffed ingredients: RICOTTA, CRAB meat (contains fish, crustaceans, soy, eggs), SEA BASS fillet, SHIRMPs, LOBSTER pulp, parsley, tomatoes, salt, natural aromas.		
ORGANOLEPTIC CHATACTERISTICS	APPARANCE - HALF MOON SHAPE TASTE – PLEASANT		
NUTRITION FACTS PER 100G	NUTRITION FACTS	100G	UM
	ENERGY	1087,8/260	KJ/KCAL
	FAT	8,46	G
	OF WHICH SATURATES	1,47	G
	CARBOHYDRATE	34,83	G
	OF WHITH SUGAR	2,42	G
	FIBRE	2	G
	PROTEIN	10,43	G
	SALT	0,4	G
MICROBIOLOGICAL PARAMETERS	THE COMPANY GUARANTEES THE MICROBIOLOGICAL STANDARD ON CONDITION THAT THE COLD CHAIN IS RESPECTED: MICROBIOLOGICAL CRITERIA APPLICABLE TO FOOD PRODUCTS ACCORDING TO EC REG. 1441/2007		
	COUNT OF MICROORGANISMS	<10 ⁵ UFC/G	
	TOTAL COLIFORM COUNT	<10 ² UFC/G	
	E.COLI BETA GLUCONONIDASE POSITIVE	<10 UFC/G	
	COAGULASE POSITIVE STAPHYLOCOCCI COUNTS	<10 ² UFC/G	
	SALMONELLA SPP	ABSENT IN 25 G	
	LISTERIA MONOCYTOGENES	ABSENT IN 25 G	
WHEIGHT	ABOUT 50 G		
PACKAGING	PRIMARY: POLYPROPYLENE TRAY SECONDARY: CARDBOARD (DIM32X27X20CM) 4 ENVELOPE OF 1 KG		
TRANSPORT, STORAGE METHOD	TRANSPORT: -18 ° C (ACCEPTABLE VARIATION + - 3 ° C) STORAGE / SALE: -18 ° C		

	DATA SHEET	N. 526
		Data 09/03/2020

TMC (-18°C)	12 MONTHS
USE AND PREPARATION	TO BE CONSUMED AFTER COOKING. ONCE THAWED, THE PRODUCT MUST NOT BE REFROZEN AND MUST BE CONSUMED WITHIN 24 HOURS
ALLERGENS	CONTAINS: CEREALS (GLUTEN), EGGS, MILK (LACTOSE), CELERY, FISH, CRUSTACEANS, SOY. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF: SULPHITES, SESAME, MOLLUSCS, PEANUTS, NUTS
GMO	THE COMPANY DOES NOT USE INGREDIENTS, ADDITIVES, FLAVORS AND TECHNOLOGICAL ADJUVANTS MADE UP OR DERIVED FROM GMOS.
RECIPIENTS	NOT SUITABLE FOR: PEOPLE WHO HAVE ALLERGIC PHENOMENA TOWARDS ONE OF THE ABOVE COMPONENTS,

